
No. ___ 

IN THE 

Supreme Court of the United States

MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORPORATION, 

       Petitioner, 
v. 

DORIS ALBRECHT, ET AL., 

       Respondents. 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

As required by Supreme Court Rule 29.5, I hereby certify that three copies of 

the Petition for a Writ of Certiorari in Merck Sharp & Dohme Corporation v. Doris 

Albrecht, et al., No. ___, were served via overnight mail on all parties required: 

David C. Frederick 
Ariela M. Migdal 
Jimmy A. Ruck 
KELLOGG, HANSEN, TODD, FIGEL &
FREDERICK, P.L.L.C.  
1615 M Street, N.W., Suite 400  
Washington, D.C. 20036 
(202) 326-7900
dfrederick@kellogghansen.com
amigdal@kellogghansen.com
jruck@kellogghansen.com

Christopher A. Seeger 
David R. Buchanan 
SEEGER WEISS 
55 Challenger Road 
6th Floor 
Ridgefield Park, NJ 07660 
(973) 639-9100
cseeger@seegerweiss.com
dbuchanan@seegerweiss.com

James E. Cecchi 
CARELLA BYRNE CECCHI OLSTEIN BRODY

& AGNELLO 
5 Becker Farm Road 
Roseland, NJ 07068 
(973) 994-1700
jcecchi@carellabyrne.com

Mark Sparks 
FERGUSON LAW FIRM 
3155 Executive Boulevard 
Beaumont, TX 77705 
(409) 832-9700
mark@thefergusonlawfirm.com

Counsel for Respondent 




	Merck - cert petition certificate of service(1543492401.1).pdf
	sig pages.pdf



